
Coaches:

 Carthage
(B) 8TH Baseball

DATE WEEK
DAY TYPE OPPONENTS START

TIME
END
TIME LOCATION TRANSPORTATION

LEAGUE
/ NON-
LEAGUE

Apr 28, 2022 Thu Regular Season @ Lowville 4:30
PM

Lowville Bostwick
Field L

May 3, 2022 Tue Regular Season @ Indian
River

4:30
PM

Indian River Varsity
Baseball Field # 9 L

May 10, 2022 Tue Regular Season South Lewis 4:30
PM

Carthage Baseball
Field L

May 12, 2022 Thu Regular Season @ South
Jefferson

4:30
PM

SJ HS/MS - Baseball
Field 2 L

CANCELLED May
16, 2022 Mon Regular Season Watertown 4:30

PM
Carthage Baseball
Field L

May 20, 2022 Fri Regular Season Indian River 4:30
PM

Carthage Baseball
Field L

May 23, 2022 Mon Regular Season @ South
Lewis

4:30
PM Lyons Falls Park L

May 25, 2022 Wed Regular Season South
Jefferson

5:00
PM

Carthage Baseball
Field L

May 31, 2022 Tue Regular Season (9
inning game) Watertown 4:15

PM
Carthage Baseball
Field L

Jun 2, 2022 Thu Regular Season Thousand
Islands

4:30
PM

Carthage Baseball
Field L

Jun 3, 2022 Fri Regular Season Lowville 4:30
PM

West Carthage
Elementary L

Date: 2024-04-25


	Carthage (B) 8TH Baseball Coaches:
	Coaches:
	(B) 8TH Baseball


